

FULFILLING YOUR CHARITABLE GOALS: HOW WE CAN HELP

Creating your fund at the Community Foundation provides a variety of benefits, no matter your philanthropic objective.

- Guidance from professional staff
- Peace of mind that your gift is being used as you intended
- Economies of scale from pooled funds
- Diversified, actively managed investment portfolio
- Flexible philanthropic giving that meets your needs
- Tax deduction at the time your fund is established

Youngstown Office 201 E. Commerce St., Suite 150 Youngstown, OH 44503

Warren Office 147 W. Market St. Warren, OH 44481

P: 330.743.5555 • F: 330.743.1802 www.cmfv.org

ABOUT THE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION OF THE MAHONING VALLEY

Established in 1999, the Community Foundation of the Mahoning Valley gives individuals, families and organizations a simple, flexible and cost-effective way to accomplish their philanthropic goals. We represent the charitable wishes of our donors and add value through our wealth of community knowledge, along with the leadership of our volunteer board of directors and the expertise of a professional staff. CFMV serves as a hub for collaboration between philanthropists, non-profits and other organizations in Mahoning and Trumbull Counties.

MISSION STATEMENT

The Community Foundation is a leader and advocate for strategic philanthropy, partnering with donors to anchor a permanent and growing endowment and making investments in the Mahoning Valley that improve the quality of life for all residents.





CONNECTING PEOPLE WHO CARE WITH CAUSES THAT COUNT

A guide to determining the best strategy for meaningful giving.

What fund is right for you?

FIND YOUR FUND

For more detailed information about each fund type, call the Community Foundation of the Mahoning Valley at 330.743.5555 or visit www.cfmv.org.

